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REPUBLICAN
Merrimack County

Sept. 14, 1982

Allenstown
Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford
Canterbury
Chichester
Concord-Ward 1

Concord-Ward 2

Concord-Ward 3

Concord-Ward 4

Concord-Ward 5

Concord-Ward 6

Concord-Ward 7

Concord-Ward 8

Danbury
Dunbarton
Epsom
Franklin-Ward 1

Franklin-Ward 2

Franklin-Ward 3

Henniker
Hill
Hooksett
Hopkinton
Loudon
Newbury
New London
Northfield
Pembroke
Pittsfield
Salisbury
Sutton
Warner
Webster
Wilmot

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
1st District 2nd District 3rd District

.^-"

342
567
352
266
230
197
560
580

<^^
.*p^

75
162
78
85
41
38
82

109

.6^"

V^

128
272

178
145

98

132
81

139

49

197

702
139

83

118
93

.-^^
sN^^
^<«

155

650
239

191
306

291

566
695

155

425
265

127
299

TOTALS 3,094 670 2,554 4,364
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REPUBLICAN
Rockingham County

Sept. 14, 1982

Sheriff

Atkins
Auburn
Brentw
Candia
Cheste
Danvil
Deerf i

Deny
East K

Epping
Exeter
Fremon
Greeni

Hampst
Hampto
Hampto
Kensin
Kingst
London
New Ca
Newf ie
Newing
Newmar
Newton
North
Northw
Nottin
Plaist
Portsm
Portsm
Portsm
Portsm
Portsm
Portsm
Raymon
Rye
Salem
Sandow
Seabro
South
Strath
Windha

on

ood

r

le
eld

ingston

t

and
ead
n

n Falls
gton
on
derry
stle
Ids
ton
ket

Hampton
ood
gham
ow
outh-Ward
outh-Ward
outh-Ward
outh-Ward
outh-Ward
outh-Ward
d

n

ok

Hampton
am
m

o

208
63
62
78
88
47
78

453
26
68

421
66
17

212
233
69
24

121
357
18
22
17
71
92
70
89
60
138
22
22
14
29
17
13

170
99

,345
59
65
7

77
321

142
162
143
283
224
119
259
492
84

202
689
185
240
194
735
188
98

442
436
140
69

111
135
125
364
239
143
401
173
227
140
265
196
104
311
625
321
130
353
16

240
88

Attorney
Register

Treasurer of Deeds
Register
Probate

<Z)

i

292
206
178
344
285
146
285
813
98

230
951
208
228
339
774
207
108
460
734
148
79
103
174
171
368
305
162
411
152
192
129
260
173
102
424
635
,217
157
284
65

273
348

288
204
185
331
274
146
275
758
93

235
888
196
212
334
743
193
107
452
707
135
75
98

178
171
366
302
170
408
136
161
109
210
148
88

407
593
,143
153
271
66

258
331

I)c
-3J

:t°

303
213
191
344
286
155
308
828
97

243
927
213
225
349
801
231
117
493
746
147
83

110
184
185
334
312
182
434
159
196
128
243
158
97

440
632
,274
162
304
68

277
347

297
211
192
337
283
152
289
792
97

241
956
215
226
341
775
221
113
476
722
143
74

103
184
170
370
300
182
319
141
219
113
222
150
86

415
604
,185
155
297
64

263
338

TOTALS 5,528 10,233 13,218 12,598 13,526 13,033
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1st District
COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

2nd District 3rd District

REPUBLICAN
Rockingham County

Sept. 14, 1982

Atkinson
Auburn
Brentwood
Candia
Chester
Danville
Deerf ield
Deny
East Kingston
Epping
Exeter
Fremont
Greenland
Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls
Kensington
Kingston
Londonderry
New Castle
Newf ields
Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood
Nottingham
Plaistow
Portsmouth-Ward 1

Portsmouth-Ward 2

Portsmouth-Ward 3

Portsmouth-Ward 4

Portsmouth-Ward 5

Portsmouth-Ward 6

Raymond
Rye
Salem
Sandown
Seabrook
South Hampton
Stratham
Windham

i

2

3

1

3

24

/

50
68
53

55
99

35
120
653
112

59
312

36

110
74

9

23
14

65
31

33
37
59
56

27
87

12

29
62

204 20
92 30

160 223

i

190
121
328

42
216

45
109
466
74

38
178

39

62
72

130
74
128

176 61 248

27
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COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

REPUBLICAN
Strafford County

Sept. lA, 1982

AO"
.#

r
6

^^" <^c

^

6 y^

Barrington
Dover-Ward 1

Dover-Ward 2

Dover-Ward 3

Dover-Ward 4

Dover-Ward 5

Dover-Ward 6

Durham
Farmington
Lee

Madbury
Middleton
Milton
New Durham
Rochester-Ward 1

Rochester-Ward 2

Rochester-Ward 3

Rochester-Ward A

Rochester-Ward 5

Rollinsford
Somersworth-Ward
Somersworth-Ward
Somersworth-Ward
Somersworth-Ward
Somersworth-Ward
Strafford

286
197
87

182
213
274
173
440
214
164
74
23

132
117
207
278
188
165
207
76
73
49
49
58
27

148

8

2
1

1

2

2

4

2

1

7

6

5

8

4

2

3

2

2

4

2

4

19
18
21
12
18

2

1

7

2

9

8

14
4

1

1

2

2

1

3

6

18
33
9

10
25
8

16

2

4

7

4

6

1

1

1

1

9

2

1

3

2

4

5

3

3

11
22
22
14
7

1

2

13
12
6

40
34
20

1

1

1

2

TOTALS 4,101 ~S7
—
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REPUBLICAN
Sullivan County

Sept. 14, 1982

Acworth
Charlestown
Claremont-Ward 1

Claremont-Ward 2

Claremont-Ward 3

Cornish
Croydon
Goshen
Grantham
Langdon
Lempster
Newport
Plainf ield
Springfield
Sunapee
Unity
Washington

Sheriff Attorney, Treasurer
Register
of Deeds

Register
of Probate

927 1,551 2,301 2,187TOTALS 2,250 1,11k

REPUBLICAN
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DEMOCRATIC



DIRECT PRIMARY 171

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

DEMOCRATIC
Cheshire County

Sept. 14, 1982

Alstead
Chesterfield
Dublin
Fitzwilliam
Gilsum
Harrisville
Hinsdale
Jaf f rey
Keene-Ward 1

Keene-Ward 2

Keene-Ward 3

Keene-Ward 4

Keene-Ward 5

Marlborough
Marlow
Nelson
Richmond
Rindge
Roxbury
Stoddard
Sullivan
Surry
Swanzey
Troy
Walpole
Westmoreland
Winchester

TOTALS

1st District 3rd District 2nd District

^6*^
.<^"

1

b

3

1

1

No election
in 1982
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„ . COUNTY COMMISSIDNERo
Attor- Treas- Register Register

DEMOCRATIC
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DEMOCRATIC
Grafton County

Sept. 14, 1982

Alexandria
Ashland
Bath
Benton
Bethlehem
Bridgewater
Bristol
Campton
Canaan
Dorchester
Easton
Ellsworth
Enfield
Franconia
Grafton
Groton
Hanover
Haverhill
Hebron
Holderness
Landaff
Lebanon-Ward 1

Lebanon-Ward 2

Lebanon-Ward 3
Lincoln
Lisbon
Littleton
Livermore
Lyman
Lyme
Monroe
Orange
Orf ord
Piermont
Plymouth
Rumney
Sugar Hill
Thornton
Warren
Waterville Valley
Wentworth
Woodstock

TOTALS

Sheriff Attorney
Reg. Registeror oi

Treasurer Deeds Probate

r
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DEMOCRATIC
Grafton County

Sept. 14, 1982

Alexandria
Ashland
Bath
Benton
Bethlehem
Bridgewater
Bristol
Campton
Canaan
Dorchester
Easton
Ellsworth
Enfield
Franconia
Grafton
Groton
Hanover
Haverhill
Hebron
Holderness
Landaff
Lebanon-Ward 1

Leoanon-Ward 2

Lebanon-Ward 3

Lincoln
Lisbon
Littleton
Livermore
Lyman
Lyme
Monroe
Grange
Qrf ord
Piermont
Plymouth
Rumney
Sugar Hill
Thornton
Warren
Waterville Valley
Wentworth
Woodstock

TOTALS

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

1st District 2nd District 3rd District

cS^"

40
2

A5

2

Q
190

90
98
99

37

13
8

11

T53"
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DEMOCRATIC Sheriff Attorney Treasurer

Hillsborough County
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DEMOCRATIC


